
DATE DESCRIPTION Deposit

01/06/10 Pinewood Derby Patches @ Council (Check # 1292)

01/06/10 Reimbursement To Dorene Willoughby for X-Mas Parade (Check # 1293)

01/06/10 Daily Ending Balance

01/11/10 Crown Trophy - Pinewood Derby (Check # 1296)

01/11/10 Science Center Deposit

01/11/10 Daily Ending Balance

01/12/10 Unit Acct Deposit @Council

01/14/10 Reimbursement to John and Denise Thompson for X-mas Parade (Check # 1294)

01/14/10 Credit from Kelly Park $10.00

01/14/10 Daily Ending Balance

01/28/10 Science Center 

01/28/10 Daily Ending Balance

01/29/10 Wal-Mart (Pinewood Derby)

01/29/10 Wal-Mart (Pinewood Derby)

01/29/10 Sam's Club (Pinewood Derby)

01/29/10 Daily Ending Balance

02/01/10 Science Center

02/01/10 Daily Ending Balance

02/04/10 Deposit Science Center $180.00

02/04/10 Deposit Pinewood Derby $211.00

Balance brought forward  

Statement Date: 

Date Due: 

Cub Scout Pack 211

Apopka, Florida 32703

Statement of Account

Cub Scout Pack 211

Apopka, FL 



01/29/10

02/04/10

WithdrawlACCOUNT BALANCE

$3,458.96

$60.00 $3,398.96

$95.37 $3,303.59

$3,303.59

$70.99 $3,232.60

$50.00 $3,182.60

$3,182.60

$250.00 $2,932.60

$83.68 $2,848.92

$2,858.92

$2,858.92

$385.00 $2,473.92

$2,473.92

$5.28 $2,468.64

$24.80 $2,443.84

$45.58 $2,398.26

$2,398.26

$60.00 $2,338.26

$2,338.26

$2,518.26

$2,729.26

Balance brought forward  

Statement Date: 

Date Due: 


